
ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Κυριακή, 1 Αύγουστος 2021 3 -3 4 -50% 40 0 59 0% 57 3 84 6%

Δευτέρα, 2 Αύγουστος 2021 13 10 19 333% 49 9 72 23% 69 12 102 21%

Τρίτη, 3 Αύγουστος 2021 11 -2 16 -15% 50 1 74 2% 77 8 113 12%

Τετάρτη, 4 Αύγουστος 2021 13 2 19 18% 58 8 85 16% 86 9 127 12%

Πέμπτη, 5 Αύγουστος 2021 22 9 32 69% 78 20 115 34% 105 19 155 22%

Παρασκευή, 6 Αύγουστος 2021 11 -11 16 -50% 79 1 116 1% 113 8 166 8%

Σάββατο, 7 Αύγουστος 2021 13 2 19 18% 86 7 127 9% 126 13 186 12%

Κυριακή, 8 Αύγουστος 2021 5 -8 7 -62% 88 2 130 2% 128 2 189 2%

Δευτέρα, 9 Αύγουστος 2021 9 4 13 80% 84 -4 124 -5% 133 5 196 4%

Τρίτη, 10 Αύγουστος 2021 9 0 13 0% 82 -2 121 -2% 132 -1 194 -1%

Τετάρτη, 11 Αύγουστος 2021 12 3 18 33% 81 -1 119 -1% 139 7 205 5%

Πέμπτη, 12 Αύγουστος 2021 14 2 21 17% 73 -8 108 -10% 151 12 222 9%

Παρασκευή, 13 Αύγουστος 2021 11 -3 16 -21% 73 0 108 0% 152 1 224 1%

Σάββατο, 14 Αύγουστος 2021 9 -2 13 -18% 69 -4 102 -5% 155 3 228 2%

Κυριακή, 15 Αύγουστος 2021 7 -2 10 -22% 71 2 105 3% 159 4 234 3%

Δευτέρα, 16 Αύγουστος 2021 9 2 13 29% 71 0 105 0% 155 -4 228 -3%

Τρίτη, 17 Αύγουστος 2021 28 19 41 211% 90 19 133 27% 172 17 253 11%

Τετάρτη, 18 Αύγουστος 2021 12 -16 18 -57% 90 0 133 0% 171 -1 252 -1%

Πέμπτη, 19 Αύγουστος 2021 10 -2 15 -17% 86 -4 127 -4% 159 -12 234 -7%

Παρασκευή, 20 Αύγουστος 2021 16 6 24 60% 91 5 134 6% 164 5 242 3%

Σάββατο, 21 Αύγουστος 2021 8 -8 12 -50% 90 -1 133 -1% 159 -5 234 -3%

Κυριακή, 22 Αύγουστος 2021 7 -1 10 -13% 90 0 133 0% 161 2 237 1%

Δευτέρα, 23 Αύγουστος 2021 16 9 24 129% 97 7 143 8% 168 7 248 4%

Τρίτη, 24 Αύγουστος 2021 19 3 28 19% 88 -9 130 -9% 178 10 262 6%

Τετάρτη, 25 Αύγουστος 2021 7 -12 10 -63% 83 -5 122 -6% 173 -5 255 -3%

Πέμπτη, 26 Αύγουστος 2021 20 13 29 186% 93 10 137 12% 179 6 264 3%

Παρασκευή, 27 Αύγουστος 2021 10 -10 15 -50% 87 -6 128 -6% 178 -1 262 -1%

Σάββατο, 28 Αύγουστος 2021 6 -4 9 -40% 85 -2 125 -2% 175 -3 258 -2%

Κυριακή, 29 Αύγουστος 2021 8 2 12 33% 86 1 127 1% 176 1 259 1%

Δευτέρα, 30 Αύγουστος 2021 5 -3 7 -38% 75 -11 110 -13% 172 -4 253 -2%

Τρίτη, 31 Αύγουστος 2021 11 6 16 120% 67 -8 99 -11% 155 -17 228 -10%

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Τετάρτη, 1 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 14 3 21 27% 74 7 109 10% 157 2 231 1%

Πέμπτη, 2 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 13 -1 19 -7% 67 -7 99 -9% 160 3 236 2%

Παρασκευή, 3 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 10 -3 15 -23% 67 0 99 0% 154 -6 227 -4%

Σάββατο, 4 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 4 -6 6 -60% 65 -2 96 -3% 150 -4 221 -3%

Κυριακή, 5 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 8 4 12 100% 65 0 96 0% 151 1 222 1%

Δευτέρα, 6 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 6 -2 9 -25% 66 1 97 2% 141 -10 208 -7%

Τρίτη, 7 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 4 -2 6 -33% 59 -7 87 -11% 126 -15 186 -11%

Τετάρτη, 8 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 3 -1 4 -25% 48 -11 71 -19% 122 -4 180 -3%

Πέμπτη, 9 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 5 2 7 67% 40 -8 59 -17% 107 -15 158 -12%

Παρασκευή, 10 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 5 0 7 0% 35 -5 52 -13% 102 -5 150 -5%

Σάββατο, 11 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 6 1 9 20% 37 2 55 6% 102 0 150 0%

Κυριακή, 12 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 3 -3 4 -50% 32 -5 47 -14% 97 -5 143 -5%

Δευτέρα, 13 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 0 -3 0 -100% 26 -6 38 -19% 92 -5 136 -5%

Τρίτη, 14 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 11 11 16 1621% 33 7 49 27% 92 0 136 0%

Τετάρτη, 15 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 3 -8 4 -73% 33 0 49 0% 81 -11 119 -12%

Πέμπτη, 16 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 4 1 6 33% 32 -1 47 -3% 72 -9 106 -11%

Παρασκευή, 17 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 1 -3 1 -75% 28 -4 41 -13% 63 -9 93 -13%

Σάββατο, 18 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 3 2 4 200% 25 -3 37 -11% 62 -1 91 -2%

Κυριακή, 19 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 0 -3 0 -100% 22 -3 32 -12% 54 -8 80 -13%

Δευτέρα, 20 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 2 2 3 295% 24 2 35 9% 50 -4 74 -7%

Τρίτη, 21 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 5 3 7 150% 18 -6 27 -25% 51 1 75 2%

Τετάρτη, 22 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 7 2 10 40% 22 4 32 22% 55 4 81 8%

Πέμπτη, 23 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 6 -1 9 -14% 24 2 35 9% 56 1 83 2%

Παρασκευή, 24 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 1 -5 1 -83% 24 0 35 0% 52 -4 77 -7%

Σάββατο, 25 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 1 0 1 0% 22 -2 32 -8% 47 -5 69 -10%

Κυριακή, 26 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 1 0 1 0% 23 1 34 5% 45 -2 66 -4%

Δευτέρα, 27 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 2 1 3 100% 23 0 34 0% 47 2 69 4%

Τρίτη, 28 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 2 0 3 0% 20 -3 29 -13% 38 -9 56 -19%

Τετάρτη, 29 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 1 -1 1 -50% 14 -6 21 -30% 36 -2 53 -5%

Πέμπτη, 30 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 2 1 3 100% 10 -4 15 -29% 34 -2 50 -6%

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 0-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 0-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+

ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Παρασκευή, 1 Οκτώβριος 2021 0 -2 0 -100% 9 -1 13 -10% 33 -1 49 -3%
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Σάββατο, 2 Οκτώβριος 2021 0 0 0 0% 8 -1 12 -11% 30 -3 44 -9%

Κυριακή, 3 Οκτώβριος 2021 2 2 3 295% 9 1 13 13% 32 2 47 7%

Δευτέρα, 4 Οκτώβριος 2021 0 -2 0 -100% 7 -2 10 -22% 30 -2 44 -6%

Τρίτη, 5 Οκτώβριος 2021 0 0 0 0% 5 -2 7 -29% 25 -5 37 -17%

Τετάρτη, 6 Οκτώβριος 2021

Πέμπτη, 7 Οκτώβριος 2021

Παρασκευή, 8 Οκτώβριος 2021

Σάββατο, 9 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 10 Οκτώβριος 2021

Δευτέρα, 11 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τρίτη, 12 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τετάρτη, 13 Οκτώβριος 2021

Πέμπτη, 14 Οκτώβριος 2021

Παρασκευή, 15 Οκτώβριος 2021

Σάββατο, 16 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 17 Οκτώβριος 2021

Δευτέρα, 18 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τρίτη, 19 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τετάρτη, 20 Οκτώβριος 2021

Πέμπτη, 21 Οκτώβριος 2021

Παρασκευή, 22 Οκτώβριος 2021

Σάββατο, 23 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 24 Οκτώβριος 2021

Δευτέρα, 25 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τρίτη, 26 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τετάρτη, 27 Οκτώβριος 2021

Πέμπτη, 28 Οκτώβριος 2021

Παρασκευή, 29 Οκτώβριος 2021

Σάββατο, 30 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 31 Οκτώβριος 2021
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